
scorename (#) 11 10 8 5 hits score 11 10 8 5 hits score 11 10 8 5 hits
Day 1 Day 2 Total

Results from the 3rd WCSA 3D World Championships in Stockholm Sweden 2010

Medieval
403Rolf Hallin (202) 2 9 10 3 24 207 2 5 13 4 24 196 4 14 23 7 481

399Christian Nilsson (209) 3 6 11 2 22 191 1 12 9 1 23 208 4 18 20 3 452

383Stig-Göran Wallner (213) 2 8 8 5 23 191 2 10 5 6 23 192 4 18 13 11 463

379Inge Bertäng (211) 1 10 7 4 22 187 4 6 6 8 24 192 5 16 13 12 464

374Rolf Eklund (210) 1 8 12 3 24 202 0 4 14 4 22 172 1 12 26 7 465

336Christer Hallin (204) 2 3 10 7 22 167 3 3 7 10 23 169 5 6 17 17 456

328Torbjörn Tomtlund (212) 2 1 5 14 22 142 2 7 8 6 23 186 4 8 13 20 457

297Jan-Åke Andersson (206) 1 1 10 9 21 146 2 2 8 9 21 151 3 3 18 18 428

286Jan Huzelius (205) 3 2 7 9 21 154 3 2 3 11 19 132 6 4 10 20 409

284Markus Nordh (208) 2 3 6 8 19 140 2 3 4 12 21 144 4 6 10 20 4010

281Lena Eklund (203) 0 1 7 15 23 141 0 6 5 8 19 140 0 7 12 23 4211

228Bettan Huzelius (207) 0 2 6 8 16 108 2 0 6 10 18 120 2 2 12 18 3412

0Samuel Beijer (201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 013
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Sporting-assisted
266Iris Bingham (151) 0 4 8 5 17 129 1 4 2 14 21 137 1 8 10 19 381

0Jonny Öhlund (109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02
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Sporting-female
412Brunhild Wetzler (152) 3 7 9 5 24 200 2 13 5 4 24 212 5 20 14 9 481

405Annett Lutzens (156) 4 9 5 4 22 194 4 8 9 3 24 211 8 17 14 7 462

403Constanze Heinz (153) 3 9 5 6 23 193 5 6 10 3 24 210 8 15 15 9 473

370Elke Schneider (154) 4 3 8 8 23 178 5 7 4 7 23 192 9 10 12 15 464

0Wendy Wolf (155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

0Monika Cermanova (157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

0Gabriela Silva (158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07
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Sporting-junior
437Stefan Mairinger (129) 3 9 10 2 24 213 3 13 7 1 24 224 6 22 17 3 481

359Tim Betzien (130) 1 8 6 7 22 174 1 9 8 4 22 185 2 17 14 11 442
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Sporting-male
465Harald Nischan (106) 6 11 5 2 24 226 10 10 3 1 24 239 16 21 8 3 481

462Bernhard Göllner (101) 6 12 6 0 24 234 3 15 5 1 24 228 9 27 11 1 482

449Hendrik Gorek (123) 3 11 7 3 24 214 6 14 3 1 24 235 9 25 10 4 483

448Günter Wetzler (107) 5 9 9 1 24 222 4 11 9 0 24 226 9 20 18 1 484

447Thomas Jetzke (121) 4 10 9 0 23 216 5 15 2 2 24 231 9 25 11 2 475

440Werner Sterbuzel (102) 9 7 5 2 23 219 7 8 8 0 23 221 16 15 13 2 466

438Nico Albersdörfer (125) 3 11 9 1 24 220 4 10 8 2 24 218 7 21 17 3 487

422Dan Koril (122) 5 10 6 3 24 218 5 7 8 3 23 204 10 17 14 6 478

417Andreas Wernicke (118) 4 4 13 3 24 203 2 11 9 2 24 214 6 15 22 5 489

415Bernd Gaal (120) 8 7 6 3 24 221 3 10 7 1 21 194 11 17 13 4 4510

414Andreas Fritz (115) 2 9 8 4 23 196 6 7 9 2 24 218 8 16 17 6 4711

406Kenneth Eriksson (110) 4 9 7 4 24 210 5 7 7 3 22 196 9 16 14 7 4612

403Jiri Marik (105) 4 5 9 5 23 191 3 10 8 3 24 212 7 15 17 8 4713

401Carlos Almeida (108) 4 8 7 4 23 200 5 7 7 4 23 201 9 15 14 8 4614

386Albert Aistleitner (128) 6 5 7 4 22 192 3 9 7 3 22 194 9 14 14 7 4415

378Gustav Malmborg (117) 2 7 9 5 23 189 3 8 7 4 22 189 5 15 16 9 4516

373Bert Toyoda (119) 2 6 7 7 22 173 2 8 11 2 23 200 4 14 18 9 4517

370Gunnar von Lingen (124) 2 6 5 9 22 167 3 10 5 6 24 203 5 16 10 15 4618

370João Pedro Santos (127) 2 7 7 5 21 173 2 8 10 3 23 197 4 15 17 8 4419

367Glenn Olsson (112) 2 8 4 7 21 169 3 7 10 3 23 198 5 15 14 10 4420

201Jürgen Rathner (113) 0 1 2 1 4 31 2 7 6 6 21 170 2 8 8 7 2521

0Axel Heckmann (104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 022

0Frantisek Cerman (103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 023
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Sporting-senior-male
462Helmut Zweiling (116) 3 15 5 1 24 228 6 12 6 0 24 234 9 27 11 1 481

435Vaclav Tovarnicky (111) 2 12 8 2 24 216 5 9 8 2 24 219 7 21 16 4 482

395Tomas Zivny (126) 5 5 5 9 24 190 2 11 6 5 24 205 7 16 11 14 483

221Micky Skottlund (114) 1 3 3 6 13 95 0 3 7 8 18 126 1 6 10 14 314
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Target-male
317Miguel Duarte (301) 0 3 12 8 23 166 2 7 3 7 19 151 2 10 15 15 421
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MedievalTEAMS:
1161GBK1

Christian Nilsson 399

Stig-Göran Wallner 383

Inge Bertäng 379

1036GAF I2

Rolf Hallin 403

Christer Hallin 336

Jan-Åke Andersson 297

986GävleDana3

Rolf Eklund 374

Torbjörn Tomtlund 328

Markus Nordh 284

795GAF II4

Jan Huzelius 286

Lena Eklund 281

Bettan Huzelius 228

FORTIFIKATIONSVERKET LIVGARDET 

BFS  Sweden AB 
Bio Fuel Solutions 



Results from the 3rd WCSA 3D World Championships in Stockholm Sweden 2010

SportingTEAMS:
1361Germany I1

Harald Nischan 465

Hendrik Gorek 449

Thomas Jetzke 447

1317Germany II2

Helmut Zweiling 462

Nico Albersdörfer 438

Andreas Wernicke 417

1276Sweden I3

Günter Wetzler 448

Dan Koril 422

Kenneth Eriksson 406

1263Austria4

Werner Sterbuzel 440

Stefan Mairinger 437

Albert Aistleitner 386

1233Czech_republic5

Vaclav Tovarnicky 435

Jiri Marik 403

Tomas Zivny 395
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1178Germany III6

Annett Lutzens 405

Constanze Heinz 403

Elke Schneider 370

1157Sweden II7

Brunhild Wetzler 412

Gustav Malmborg 378

Glenn Olsson 367
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